ES V1/2024

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR THE SIXTH SEMESTER CAREER RELATED CBCSS GROUP 2(b)

BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK (B.S.W) (315) VIVAVOCE

EXAMINATION, APRIL 2024
(2021 ADMISSION - REGULAR, 2019 AND 2020 ADMISSION - SUPPLEMENTARY)

SUBJECT -FIELD PRACTICUM VI (SW 1644) &
PROJECT — (SW 1645)

NAME OF COLLEGE

DAY &DATE

TIME

REG. NOS

National College,
Ambalathara (807)

Monday
29.04.2024

9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

21807001 - 21807003
21807005-21807006
21807008-21807009
21807011-21807021

1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.

21807022-21807029
21807031-21807039
19807023 (Project)

White Memorial College
of Arts and Science for
Women, Panachamoodu
(164)

Tuesday
30.04.2024

9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

21164001-21164006
21164008-21164011

1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.

21164012
21164014-21164022

C.H.M.M College of
Advanced Studies (801)

Thursday
02.05.2024

9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

21801001-21801006
21801009-21801010
21801012-21801014

1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.

21801015
21801017-21801020
21801022-21801023
21801025
21801027-21801029

Sree Vidyadhiraja Arts and
Science College,
Karunagapally (809)

Friday
03.05.2024

9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

21809002-21809004
21809006-21809009
21809011-21809026

2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

21809027-21809036
21809038-21809040
21809042-21809044
21809046-21809051

Don Bosco College,
Kottiyam (151)

Saturday
04.05.2024

9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

21151001-21151010
21151012-21151015
21151017

21151019-21151020

1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.

21151021-21151036

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated:16 .04.2024

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




