## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

## TIME TABLE FOR THE SIXTH SEMESTER CAREER RELATED CBCSS GROUP 2(b)

## BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK (B.S.W) (315) VIVA VOCE EXAMINATION, APRIL 2024

(2021 ADMISSION – REGULAR, 2019 AND 2020 ADMISSION - SUPPLEMENTARY)

## SUBJECT -FIELD PRACTICUM VI (SW 1644) & PROJECT - (SW 1645)

NAME OF COLLEGE	DAY &DATE	TIME	REG. NOS
National College, Ambalathara (807)	Monday 29.04.2024	9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.	21807001 – 21807003 21807005-21807006 21807008-21807009 21807011-21807021
		1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.	21807022-21807029 21807031-21807039 19807023 (Project)
White Memorial College of Arts and Science for Women, Panachamoodu (164)	Tuesday 30.04.2024	9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.	21164001-21164006 21164008-21164011
		1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.	21164012 21164014-21164022
C.H.M.M College of Advanced Studies (801)	Thursday 02.05.2024	9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.	21801001-21801006 21801009-21801010 21801012-21801014
		1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.	21801015 21801017-21801020 21801022-21801023 21801025 21801027-21801029
Sree Vidyadhiraja Arts and Science College , Karunagapally (809)	Friday 03.05.2024	9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.	21809002-21809004 21809006-21809009 21809011-21809026
		2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.	21809027-21809036 21809038-21809040 21809042-21809044 21809046-21809051
Don Bosco College, Kottiyam (151)	Saturday 04.05.2024	9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.  1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.	21151001-21151010 21151012-21151015 21151017 21151019-21151020 21151021-21151036

Sd/CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram Dated:16 .04.2024